

CC No. 193/2019  
BSES Vs. Sukhdevi

16.03.2021.

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative of the  
complainant company.  
None for the accused.

As prayed, issue fresh summons to the accused on filing  
of PF for 25.09.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)  
ASJ : Special Electricity Court  
Dwarka, Delhi/16.03.2021.