

CC No. 193/19
BSES Vs. Sukhdevi

25.09.2021

Present : Sh. Tarun, AR of the complainant company.

Ld. PO has gone to attend training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Put up for further proceeding on 23.03.2022.

Reader
25.09.2021