

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SUKHDEVI W/O SH
SUDHESH
PS Nazafgarh**

01.10.2022

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Sh. P.K. Tripathi and Ms. Shweta Mehta, Ld. Counsel for
BSES.

Accused in person.

Enforcement head BSES is directed to furnish all the bills of
the premises in question.

List on **30.11.2022**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)

ASJ : Special Electricity Court

Dwarka Courts, New Delhi

01.10.2022