

**Ct. Cases 193/2019**  
**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SUKH DEVI W/O SH**  
**SUDHESH**

**30.11.2022**

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.  
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.  
Sh. P.K Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for BSES.  
Accused in person.

Put up with connected matter i.e. CC no. 49/19 on

**08.12.2022.**

**(Vinod Kumar Meena)**  
**ASJ : Special Electricity Court**  
**Dwarka Courts, New Delhi**  
**30.11.2022**