

7 Ct. Cases 193/2019
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SUKHDEVI W/O SH
SUDHESH (Nazafgarh)

25.11.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused in person.

Accused submits that he wishes to contest the present matter.

Ld counsel for complainant is directed to supply the copy of complaint, CD and annexures to the accused on or before the NDOH.

Put up for supplying the abovesaid documents, consideration on bail and notice on **17.03.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
25.11.2024